
   Page 1 of 1 

1 

 

BEML LIMITED 
 (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

  BEML Soudha, 23/1, 4th Main Road, SR Nagar, Bangalore 560 027. 

Phone : 080 – 2296 3179, Fax :- Fax: 080-22963283     
E-mail : gmcm@beml.co.in 

Date: - 06.02.2024 

CORRIGENDUM-01 
 

Tender Ref: - Bid Invitation No. 6300038698   dated: 29.01.2024 

Sub: - E-Tender for shipment of 03 units of BEML Multi Shank Ripper of BG825 Motor 
Grader & spare parts from Inland Container depot (ICD), Whitefield, Bangalore 
to Port of Balikpapan, Indonesia on FCL basis by 40 feet closed Container.   

Tender has been amended as per details given below :- 

Sl. 

No. 

Clause /  

Page no. 

FOR READ AS 

1 Page 
No.01 & 3  

& Page 
No.8 

 
Tender Closing Date &Time: 
07.02.2024@ 14.00 hrs 

 
Prequalification Bid : 
 
The Bidder shall submit their pre-
qualification bid in a sealed envelope 
with duly super scribed in bold letters, at 
the top of the envelope as “PRE-
QUALIFICATION BID”, “Bid Invitation 
No. 6300038698 dated 29.01.2024 Bid 
Closing date 07.02.2024 @ 14:00 Hrs  
 
 

Schedule of Events 
  
Last date for submission of bids through 
SRM 07.02.2024 @14:00 Hrs 
 
Opening of Prequalification bids 
07.02.2024 @14:30 Hrs 
 
Opening of Technical bids 07.02.2024 
@16:00 Hrs 

Tender Closing Date &Time: 
13.02.2024@ 14.00 hrs 

 
Prequalification Bid : 
 
The Bidder shall submit their pre-

qualification bid in a sealed envelope 

with duly super scribed in bold letters, 

at the top of the envelope as “PRE-

QUALIFICATION BID”, “Bid Invitation 

No. 6300038698 dated 29.01.2024 Bid 

Closing date 13.02.2024 @ 14:00 Hrs  

 

Schedule of Events 
 

Last date for submission of bids 
through SRM 13.02.2024 @14:00 Hrs 
 
Opening of Prequalification bids 
13.02.2024 @14:30 Hrs 
 
Opening of Technical bids 13.02.2024 

@16:00 Hrs  

 

b) Above said Corrigendum-1 is also forms part of tender document.  
c) All other terms and conditions notified in the above Tender Enquiry remain unaltered.  

 
 

For BEML Limited 

 
 

Asst. General Manager-IBD 


